



OFERTA DEZINFECTANTE CSEI 1 BACAU

I.D.: 45322708

Data publicarii 27.03.20

Coduri CPV

24000000-4

Pretul estimativ: 1.361,00 RON - 1.361,00 RON

Descriere: PRODUSE DEZINFECTANTE../CLOROM 200 TB..1 * 60 LEI= 60 LEI.../SUMATUB 300 TB..5 * 95 LEI =475 LEI./ BICLOSOL TB..300 TB..2 * 90 LEI =180 LEI.../SO CLEAN DEZ..MIINI 500 ML..6 * 39 LEI = 234 LEI.../DEZ..MIINI 02 RTU 500 ML..6 * 39 LEI =234 LEI.../BIONET A15 LA 1L CONCENTRAT 2 * 89 LEI =178 LEI...TOTAL FACTURA = 1361 LEI
